
 
 

The Secret Women’s Business Group 

DATES FOR 2017 

 

Wednesday, 22 February 

~ 

Wednesday, 29 March 

~ 

Wednesday, 26 April 

SWB Expo! 

~ 

Wednesday, 31 May 

~ 

Wednesday, 28 June 

~ 

Wednesday, 26 July 

~ 

Wednesday, 30 August 

~ 

Wednesday, 20 September 

~ 

Wednesday, 25 October 

~ 

Tuesday, 7 November 

‘Special Event’ 

SWB Melbourne Cup 

~ 

Wednesday, 29 November 


